
Name Primary Phone Email

Dolores Andrew 4108828317 dosigns7@gmail.com

Laura Smith 7046509223 4laurasmith@gmail.com

Ann Strite-Kurz 9897081408 annstritekurz@charter.net

Catherine Jordan 8043145755 jordancd@verizon.net

India Hayford 3075771148 7briarrose@gmail.com

Lois Kershner 4088731190 lodiek@aol.com

Michele Roberts 7138228096 michele-roberts@sbcglobal.net

Kim Sanders 8285131550 corpnomad@aol.com

Celeste Chalasani 9256282598 celeste@celestechalasani.com

Sara Zander 4157104395 ladystitch@aol.com

Cynthia Thomas 7137211013 needleartisan@hotmail.com

Toni Gerdes 7193959994 tonigerdes@aol.com

HEATHER SHULICK 2244200208 ensignredshu@gmail.com

Susan Hoekstra 9083347125 shoekstra@hotmail.com

Rand Duren 5025896956 rduren@egausa.org

Erand Eduren 5025896956 webmaster@egausa.org

Mendie Cannon 8172916403 mendie@bestitched.biz

Jennifer Riefenberg 3032502015 jennifer@artofsunshine.com

Christy Baty 5105276496 relicsinsitu@gmail.com
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